

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: WA. NO.364 OF 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	17.08.2026	<u>MB,J & RY,J</u> Petitioner: Mr. Narendra Agarwal, party-in-person (Online). Counsel for the respondents: M. Pranav The writ appellant appears online in person. List this matter on 03.09.2026. <u>MB,J</u> <u>RY,J</u> NDS	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction.